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GALOR RS *SE, ANAKE ST 
OAL IS 

This is to certify that the following students from MES Institute of Management, 
Bengaluru have been benefited from Government Scholarships /Freeship in the 

academic year 2020-2021. 

Amount Amount 
SI Name of the Credited to Credited to Total 

No Student 
1Abhishek S R Sc/St Scholarship 

2 Bharath K 
3 Pooja N 

L4 SPooja_ 
5 Yashaswini KSc/St Scholarship

6 B Dinesh 
7 Bhuvan P 

8 Punith G 
9 Ritika S 

10 N PushpaBai_ 
Harshith 

11 Kumar 
12 N ShilpaBai 
L13 Priyanka R_ 
14 Vinutha S 
15 Hemavathi R_ 
16 Hemavathi S 
L17 Lavanya M 
18 Tushar C 
19 Poojith N 
20 Monika K 

Mohammed 

Amount 
6,825 
6,890 
6,730 
6,730 
6,730 

6,825 
12,810 

student A/c 
4600 

College AVc 
2225 
1830 

970 

Scholarship Scheme 

Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship 

5060 

5760 
5760 
4820 
5540 

11840 
4380 

5945 

970 
1910 

Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship_ 
Sc/St Scholarship 

Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship_ 

1285 

970 
2445 

945 
6,825 

6,890 
6,730 5760 970 

5320 
5760 

Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship_ 
Sc/St Scholarship 

Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship 
Sc/St Scholarship 

6,825 
6.730 
6,825 

6,730 
1,910 
9,810 
6,825 
6,730 
6,730 

12,810 

1505 
970 

5320 1505 

945 
1910 
1830 
1005 
1910 

970 
970 

5785 

7980 

5820 
4820 
5760 
11840 

3000 Minority Scholarship 
Other Backward Class 

3,000 21 Shabbir 
Arun Gowda 

3355 0 3,355 22 MK Scholarship(OBC)_ 
Other Backward Class 

355 3355 23 Darshan B S Scholarship(OBC)
Other Backward Class 

3355 3,355 24 B Kishore Scholarship(OBC)
Other Backward Class 

25 AkashN Scholarship(OBC) 2520| 2.520 

: 

ARISE, AWAKE, STOP NOT TILL THE GOAL IS REACHED 



Other Backward Class 

Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

26 Devaraj R 2520| 0 2,520 

27 Manu N M 
Chandan 

Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

3355 3.355 

2680 Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2.680 28 Kumar P 

29 Poorvik K Scholarship(OBC)_ 
Other Backward Class 

2520 2.520 

30 Amogh M S Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

5600 5.600 

31 Mrudula J Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2520 2,520 

32 Chandini S Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2520 0 2,520 

5,600 33 NisargaHNS Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

5600 

34 Manoj NN Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2680 0 2,680 

35 AkashS Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2,520 2520 

36 Sudarshini R Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

5600 5.600 

2,680 37 Ajith Kumar M Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2680 

2,680 38 Hemanth Raj R Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2680 

5600 | 5,600 39 SagarL M Scholarship(OBC)_ 
Other Backward Class 

40 Venkatesh M Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2680 2,680 

Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

41 MArvind 3355 | 0 3,355 

42 Benushree C 2520| 2,520 

43 Chandana M 2680 2.680 0 

Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

44 Dhanush U 2680 2,680 

2520| 2,520 Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

45 R Chithra 

Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

46 Rashmitha B 2520 2,520 
Harshavardhan 

2,680 Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

47 C 2680 

5600| 5,600 48 Preetha S Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

49 Varshitha P Scholarship(OBC) 5600| dage 5.600 

Rajajine 



Other Backward Class 
50 D Savitha Scholarship(OBC) 

Other Backward Class 
2680 2.680 

S Supriya A Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

3355 0 3.355 

52 Deepak R Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2520 2.520 

53 LokeshP Scholarship(OBC) 2520 | 2.520 
Other Backward Class 

54 Mahesh C Scholarship(OBC)_ 
Other Backward Class 

2680 0 2.680 

55 Monika M Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 2.520 2520 

56 Dilip N Scholarship(OBC)_ 
Other Backward Class 

2520 2.520 

57 Prajwal SR Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2520 2.520 

58 Manutha R Scholarship(OBC) 
Other Backward Class 

2520 2.520 

59 Deckshith Y Scholarship(OBC) 2680 2.680 

TOTAL 2,41,880 28,040 2,69,920 

shered s 
Principal 

AES Institute of Management 
aiainagar, Bangalore-560 010 
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